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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Recurve Senior Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Damian Wentzel  278  280  274  284  1116  61  39 

 2  Jared Lancaster  264  267  263  270  1064  39  46 

 3  Anuj Modi  267  259  271  262  1059  33  52 

 4  Bryan Brady  262  261  252  271  1046  31  43 

 5  Elliot Sammons  259  252  253  267  1031  23  48 

 6  Bryce Beech  261  257  260  247  1025  29  44 

 7  Neigyl Nasmyth  237  254  265  267  1023  27  43 

 8  Jacob Suffridge  255  248  248  236  987  19  35 

 9  Alex Harrison  246  215  239  253  953  12  37 

 10  Tyler Rahman  229  242  240  239  950  19  29 

 11  Edward Hayashi  246  241  221  236  944  22  26 

 12  Julio Poventud  218  219  234  244  915  10  32 

 13  Rowland Bartlett  224  226  228  220  898  16  22 

 14  Jacob Withum  215  162  218  223  818  13  21 

 15  Ryan McGrath  167  216  219  204  806  6  17 

 16  Ahmed Khodeir  213  177  191  203  784  5  21 

 17  Dylan Lyman  179  200  198  205  782  5  14 

 18  Miles Alimario  181  138  142  149  610  4  13 

 Recurve Senior Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Judith Gottlieb  277  279  277  288  1121  59  44 

 2  Lillian Han  269  268  279  284  1100  53  43 

 3  Olivia Martin  271  270  280  278  1099  51  46 

 4  Bella Barrett  276  257  277  262  1072  42  51 

 5  Sydney Kang  262  241  256  258  1017  28  40 

 6  Emily Kamp  232  259  247  272  1010  28  45 

 7  Anastasia McFarland  240  246  250  258  994  22  44 

 8  Emily Goon  236  241  246  263  986  24  31 

 9  Erin White  239  233  241  265  978  23  31 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Recurve Senior Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 10  Aleksandra Tabakova  252  251  224  251  978  14  34 

 11  Ahnika Emery  233  247  255  241  976  23  34 

 12  Allison Brody  231  244  240  246  961  18  37 

 13  Hagar Abdelrahman  248  226  238  238  950  17  28 

 14  Rebecca Martin  235  244  228  239  946  17  35 

 15  Mariela Rosales-Conde  224  240  241  225  930  19  34 

 16  Jacqueline O’Connor  218  240  237  234  929  16  33 

 17  Amanda Urban  215  214  233  205  867  13  23 

 18  Emily Wang  214  214  220  219  867  10  18 

 19  Amanda Sevcik  187  201  205  233  826  14  24 

 20  Emily Reid  132  186  156  147  621  5  11 

 Recurve U21 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Ethan Martin  278  278  287  270  1113  52  52 

 2  Byron Park  271  269  273  266  1079  42  43 

 3  Keilan Dello Russo  264  277  268  253  1062  40  41 

 4  Adam Kim  267  268  255  265  1055  36  45 

 5  Yiannis Chatzikalfas  265  266  259  259  1049  30  48 

 6  Kaushik Elavarasu  256  258  246  253  1013  18  45 

 7  Dale Garner  243  258  236  250  987  17  40 

 8  Corbyn Todd  233  227  243  224  927  13  32 

 9  Matthew Lewis  223  198  231  223  875  12  23 

 10  Matthew McBurney  216  231  207  206  860  4  19 

 11  Clayton Randlett  252  192  199  206  849  12  23 

 12  Richard West  177  207  200  198  782  3  16 

 13  Tripp Siemiller  148  177  181  207  713  5  17 

 14  Lucien Payette  158  171  187  174  690  7  7 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Recurve U21 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Eunice Choi  280  278  285  287  1130  68  38 

 2  Irene Zheng  271  271  276  274  1092  44  51 

 3  Olivia Hale  265  276  264  269  1074  34  55 

 4  Michelle Ahn  256  269  268  278  1071  39  44 

 5  Advi Vallaban  251  254  265  256  1026  24  42 

 6  Sara Beese  257  261  239  247  1004  24  36 

 7  Jiyoon Jun  233  261  242  232  968  22  30 

 8  Doyeon Kim  247  213  251  247  958  18  33 

 9  Himani Kongara  218  219  221  243  901  10  29 

 10  Emily Rosenfeld  214  220  224  231  889  12  25 

 11  Tiya Maroboina  215  220  190  201  826  6  27 

 12  Abigail Waits  194  179  185  199  757  6  14 

 13  Sophie Williams  159  182  198  194  733  7  13 

 14  Sophia Lin  56  151  151  156  514  5  8 

 15  Navya Gupta  79  72  71  64  286  0  2 

 Recurve U18 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Chris Rhee  289  285  287  285  1146  74  39 

 2  Shiv Patel  282  274  282  285  1123  59  47 

 3  Chanyoung Mun  277  281  272  284  1114  55  48 

 4  Ethan Jung  271  279  281  277  1108  49  52 

 5  Jason Zhuo  274  253  273  277  1077  41  51 

 6  Zyac Thongkum  269  276  270  261  1076  35  53 

 7  Samuel Kim  263  274  263  263  1063  33  46 

 8  Aaron Wang  257  258  266  257  1038  27  56 

 9  Gregory Woo  256  263  256  262  1037  27  49 

 10  Niels-Oliver DeChaine  249  254  267  264  1034  31  39 

 11  Chase Park  256  252  269  255  1032  29  45 

 12  Varun Nanjundappa  252  253  259  262  1026  24  43 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Recurve U18 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 13  Byron Lee  256  245  258  260  1019  27  40 

 14  Yuvan Putumbaka  264  256  241  251  1012  20  49 

 15  Noah Jin  223  256  247  261  987  22  35 

 16  Luke Jin  259  208  255  259  981  21  39 

 17  Lucas Hosken  246  241  243  232  962  18  28 

 18  Ewan Inman  225  234  228  227  914  14  34 

 19  Liam Shelton  218  229  216  221  884  13  25 

 20  Alexander Palomba  225  204  207  210  846  13  19 

 21  Akshath Krishna  170  226  150  165  711  3  18 

 Recurve U18 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Danica Morissette  284  279  283  272  1118  59  45 

 2  Sreenidhi Ellapukurthi  272  275  286  280  1113  52  51 

 3  Alice S. Lee  265  277  275  276  1093  41  56 

 4  Amethyst Concepcion  263  274  264  271  1072  39  48 

 5  Doyeong Kim  269  265  270  253  1057  35  44 

 6  Allison Yang  267  274  252  256  1049  33  42 

 7  Emma Ross  265  247  258  275  1045  39  45 

 8  Felisha Yang  263  261  258  258  1040  33  42 

 9  Eesha Nanjundappa  246  254  246  246  992  23  38 

 10  Siena Shah  225  245  254  256  980  22  37 

 11  Vyashika Mohan  236  233  245  238  952  13  34 

 12  Nadia Breckenridge  235  224  233  241  933  15  28 

 13  Sophia Ranniger  221  224  233  243  921  15  26 

 14  Anna Williams  227  223  236  232  918  17  23 

 15  Abigail Campbell  221  238  222  226  907  11  18 

 16  Katie Chen  210  221  212  239  882  12  29 

 17  Caitlyn S. Kim  233  218  191  221  863  7  26 

 18  Estella Wetzel  207  185  216  212  820  5  27 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Recurve U18 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 19  Sahana Ramkumar  170  212  223  202  807  6  19 

 20  Sophia Vardeman  174  178  183  189  724  7  14 

 21  Eleanor Swenson  144  168  164  148  624  2  8 

 Recurve U15 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Caleb Chang  284  284  284  270  1122  59  48 

 2  Henry Kim  272  270  266  265  1073  36  52 

 3  Isaac Pak  267  244  258  256  1025  31  40 

 4  David Kim  255  245  260  265  1025  25  53 

 5  Joonsung Lee  246  244  262  244  996  24  36 

 6  Edbert Lee  231  239  231  252  953  20  32 

 7  Roger Tian  238  230  248  234  950  15  37 

 8  Daniel Oh  218  222  233  245  918  11  36 

 9  Simon Owens  207  211  223  243  884  12  27 

 10  Carter Dolin  204  174  218  187  783  8  16 

 Recurve U15 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Yuree Kim  262  275  268  267  1072  40  42 

 2  Quinn Skinner  257  262  244  259  1022  29  35 

 3  Rachel Park  255  269  228  241  993  22  49 

 4  Ae-rin Kim  259  250  223  251  983  22  36 

 5  Mary Etta Lawrence  236  244  234  251  965  13  34 

 6  Bella Perrine  219  226  221  199  865  17  18 

 7  Caitlyn Lee  201  200  203  222  826  15  22 

 8  Lana Choe  184  183  201  197  765  7  14 

 9  Deborah Li  184  198  200  173  755  8  18 

 10  Christine Zhang  115  141  153  182  591  5  5 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Recurve U13 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Brandon Rhee  238  239  244  255  976  23  46 

 2  Elijah Yeung  212  196  222  238  868  11  21 

 3  Zhongrui Du  196  194  232  191  813  11  18 

 4  Advay Garg  198  183  205  211  797  3  21 

 5  Efe Yuksel  138  107  157  114  516  4  10 

 6  Andrew Liang  135  135  156  90  516  1  4 

 7  Isaac Liu  152  139  72  68  431  2  6 

 Recurve U13 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Grace Kim  258  238  241  219  956  20  33 

 2  Jacey Liu  214  208  236  221  879  11  22 

 3  Hannah Lee  124  155  201  183  663  5  14 

 4  Emily Shen  178  161  143  175  657  7  9 

 5  Saesha Sengupta  151  164  150  162  627  3  9 

 Recurve 50+ Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Robert Park  245  246  258  260  1009  24  37 

 2  X. Sean Zhang  244  239  250  231  964  19  37 

 3  Richard Steel  233  236  244  230  943  17  29 

 Recurve 50+ Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Jamie McCarrison  273  272  278  276  1099  49  49 

 2  Michal Panner  222  214  220  191  847  15  27 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Recurve 60+ Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  David Pearson  247  244  232  253  976  18  35 

 2  Brian Boulton  231  216  239  237  923  14  30 

 3  Nicholas Taylor  242  193  219  212  866  17  27 

 4  Peter Frater  218  202  209  228  857  8  27 

 5  Bayar Myagmarjav  176  216  206  204  802  7  17 

 6  Charles Koman  81  52  35  62  230  1  1 

 Recurve 60+ Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Abigail Abraham  256  233  248  253  990  28  42 

 2  Sharada Bhat  201  218  169  170  758  1  23 

 Recurve 70+ Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Alfred R. Lizzio  247  255  256  255  1013  26  38 

 Recurve 70+ Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Leslie Whitaker  187  230  221  227  865  13  21 

 Recurve Collegiate Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Jared Lancaster  264  267  263  270  1064  39  46 

 2  Keilan Dello Russo  264  277  268  253  1062  40  41 

 3  Elliot Sammons  259  252  253  267  1031  23  48 

 4  Badrul Alam Ruhin  260  254  246  252  1012  21  49 

 5  Yanji Tong  241  248  261  253  1003  21  41 

 6  Canluan Wang  256  248  248  242  994  22  43 

 7  Yuling Li  257  249  244  239  989  27  26 

 8  Jacob Suffridge  255  248  248  236  987  19  35 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Recurve Collegiate Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 9  Alex Harrison  246  215  239  253  953  12  37 

 10  Tyler Rahman  229  242  240  239  950  19  29 

 11  Edward Hayashi  246  241  221  236  944  22  26 

 12  Julio Poventud  218  219  234  244  915  10  32 

 13  Matthew Lewis  223  198  231  223  875  12  23 

 14  Matthew McBurney  216  231  207  206  860  4  19 

 15  Clayton Randlett  252  192  199  206  849  12  23 

 16  Zijian Huang  187  215  197  216  815  11  20 

 17  Ryan McGrath  167  216  219  204  806  6  17 

 18  Dylan Lyman  179  200  198  205  782  5  14 

 19  Richard West  177  207  200  198  782  3  16 

 20  Tripp Siemiller  148  177  181  207  713  5  17 

 21  Miles Alimario  181  138  142  149  610  4  13 

 Recurve Collegiate Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Eunice Choi  280  278  285  287  1130  68  38 

 2  Judith Gottlieb  277  279  277  288  1121  59  44 

 3  Lillian Han  269  268  279  284  1100  53  43 

 4  Olivia Hale  265  276  264  269  1074  34  55 

 5  Bella Barrett  276  257  277  262  1072  42  51 

 6  Michelle Ahn  256  269  268  278  1071  39  44 

 7  Sydney Kang  262  241  256  258  1017  28  40 

 8  Emily Kamp  232  259  247  272  1010  28  45 

 9  Anastasia McFarland  240  246  250  258  994  22  44 

 10  Emily Goon  236  241  246  263  986  24  31 

 11  Erin White  239  233  241  265  978  23  31 

 12  Emily Rosenfeld  214  220  224  231  889  12  25 

 13  Emily Wang  214  214  220  219  867  10  18 

 14  Tiya Maroboina  215  220  190  201  826  6  27 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Recurve Collegiate Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 15  Abigail Waits  194  179  185  199  757  6  14 

 16  Sophie Williams  159  182  198  194  733  7  13 

 17  Emily Reid  132  186  156  147  621  5  11 

 18  Sultana Zakia  125  121  197  168  611  7  11 

 19  Sophia Lin  56  151  151  156  514  5  8 

 Compound Senior Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Parker Baker  297  296  300  294  1187  107  13 

 2  Matthew Russell  294  288  295  292  1169  89  31 

 3  Alexander Carter  290  292  289  290  1161  81  39 

 4  Matthew Byrnes  292  286  290  292  1160  81  38 

 5  Evan Flores  288  288  287  287  1150  70  50 

 6  Corey Gettle  286  289  282  286  1143  65  53 

 7  Collin Deibel  287  284  286  283  1140  60  60 

 8  Aaron Tammi  278  284  289  285  1136  56  64 

 9  Trent Diehl  282  278  283  286  1129  51  67 

 10  Alex Edwards  286  279  280  282  1127  48  71 

 11  Josh Shull  280  286  281  280  1127  47  73 

 11  Travis Cooney  278  283  278  288  1127  47  73 

 13  Matthew Stungis  282  281  279  283  1125  46  73 

 14  Richard Holycross  279  278  275  279  1111  34  83 

 15  Dylan Pickenpaugh  280  274  279  276  1109  37  79 

 16  Robert Robinson  269  279  281  270  1099  29  82 

 17  Gerald Bloomfield  269  276  274  278  1097  24  89 

 18  Cameron Bohmer  273  273  278  268  1092  28  78 

 19  Jerry Bullock  277  272  272  269  1090  24  83 

 20  Garrett Collins  270  277  268  273  1088  29  72 

 21  Levi Rodgers  273  268  270  266  1077  31  79 

 22  Jon Vough  267  258  277  275  1077  29  75 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Compound Senior Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 23  Lucas Wang  271  252  268  257  1048  16  69 

 24  Brandon Miller  253  262  268  265  1048  16  67 

 25  Kush Patel  262  257  251  265  1035  16  71 

 26  David Groff  254  218  232  201  905  3  54 

 27  Chris Bagley  201  230  237  228  896  5  42 

 Compound Senior Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Olivia Dean  294  289  292  290  1165  85  35 

 2  Jamilee Moore  288  288  287  297  1160  80  40 

 3  Alyssa Sturgill  285  294  292  283  1154  74  46 

 4  Anna Scarbrough  283  285  287  286  1141  61  59 

 5  Alyssa Tenney  285  281  285  281  1132  55  63 

 6  Giselle DeSousa  284  284  280  283  1131  51  69 

 7  Megan Rivera  283  279  279  286  1127  48  71 

 8  Emily Newby  282  279  278  283  1122  43  76 

 9  Emalee Wooldridge  281  276  286  278  1121  43  75 

 10  Jessica Kim  273  271  278  278  1100  31  79 

 11  Sydney Hileman  271  274  275  275  1095  28  79 

 12  Rilie Bass  276  271  274  273  1094  30  74 

 13  Helen Kim  267  271  274  272  1084  28  73 

 14  Madilyn Clemson  272  267  265  267  1071  20  75 

 15  Brooke Kaelble  266  265  261  263  1055  20  68 

 16  Jordyn Roark  265  255  264  256  1040  12  73 

 17  Amanda Parker  260  259  241  261  1021  7  70 

 18  Elizabeth Bernal  229  231  258  224  942  8  41 

 19  AnnaMaria Vargas  195  212  234  221  862  10  31 

 20  Hannah Kim  272  268  0  0  540  12  38 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Compound U21 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Cooper Keane  291  293  293  296  1173  93  27 

 2  Brandon Stanton  288  290  295  291  1164  84  36 

 3  Caden Jones  291  289  291  290  1161  81  39 

 4  Eli Bartron  290  289  289  287  1155  76  43 

 5  Jack Williamson III  287  292  288  288  1155  75  45 

 6  Brayden Luke  286  287  287  292  1152  73  46 

 7  Brandon Roach  285  282  286  287  1140  63  54 

 8  Aaron Kiss  280  289  284  284  1137  59  59 

 9  Ian Barniskis  280  279  278  284  1121  46  69 

 10  Salvador Elam  279  281  278  278  1116  40  76 

 11  Josiah Sewell  274  281  275  274  1104  34  79 

 12  William Altman  265  272  278  280  1095  28  87 

 13  Talon Strickland  275  275  270  271  1091  25  83 

 14  John Vines, III  270  269  264  243  1046  22  75 

 15  Salvatore Del Vecchio  172  145  171  208  696  1  27 

 Compound U21 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Kylee Brookover  283  280  291  286  1140  62  56 

 2  Chelsea Neville  283  279  284  286  1132  52  68 

 3  Kaitlyn Oswald  280  283  284  282  1129  49  71 

 4  Aubrey Toothaker  279  284  280  281  1124  45  74 

 5  Lindsay Toothaker  276  282  282  283  1123  46  71 

 6  Ruby Muse  273  269  271  276  1089  29  74 

 7  LauraClaire Bullock  270  271  270  272  1083  25  78 

 8  VeekshaVani Parasa  273  252  267  272  1064  22  75 

 9  Alexandria Marsh  264  266  262  262  1054  12  74 

 10  Delaney Chapman  262  260  270  249  1041  11  79 

 11  Leanne Rogers  267  269  252  252  1040  11  80 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Compound U18 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Ryan Martin  285  283  289  287  1144  65  54 

 2  Hunter Carlton  286  280  286  282  1134  55  64 

 3  Benjamin Caplan  280  282  283  289  1134  54  66 

 4  Brody Sparks  277  285  286  284  1132  54  64 

 5  Peyton Gregory  282  276  286  284  1128  52  64 

 6  Liam Flynn  277  280  278  279  1114  39  76 

 7  Gavin Ely  279  280  277  277  1113  34  85 

 8  Aidan Roach  253  264  262  251  1030  15  68 

 9  Luke Hayes  234  246  240  247  967  4  55 

 Compound U18 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Anzlee Kilby  288  287  284  279  1138  58  62 

 2  Kelsey Ryan  277  277  276  277  1107  36  75 

 3  Sarah Coffee  259  277  283  282  1101  38  76 

 4  Michaela Giuliani  271  266  270  272  1079  30  71 

 5  Nikita Hvozda  270  278  265  259  1072  36  73 

 6  Kaylee Kokko  260  250  266  261  1037  11  71 

 7  Caitlyn Kim  251  253  247  249  1000  13  52 

 8  Emelia Bagley  162  43  0  0  205  0  8 

 Compound U15 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Andrew Caplan  279  278  275  282  1114  39  76 

 2  Wyatt Luke  272  272  265  243  1052  20  73 

 3  Will Bradshaw  236  241  240  228  945  4  46 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Compound U15 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Summer Hsu  278  261  266  268  1073  19  77 

 2  Sreenikhila Ellapukurthi  267  266  263  268  1064  13  80 

 3  Kolby Morris  251  256  264  262  1033  10  64 

 Compound U13 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Maddie Hanley  279  281  276  285  1121  46  70 

 2  Sierra Carlton  272  268  263  266  1069  21  69 

 Compound 50+ Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Roman Bond  288  286  287  289  1150  70  50 

 2  Darryll Diehl  282  292  281  283  1138  59  60 

 3  Michael Shupe  286  286  279  282  1133  53  67 

 4  Richard Rivera  282  281  280  284  1127  49  69 

 5  Charles Ingram Jr  281  273  281  282  1117  49  68 

 6  Keith Mathis  279  278  276  283  1116  38  80 

 7  Lance Cangelosi  282  274  277  279  1112  39  76 

 8  Daniel Cabral  274  274  280  279  1107  36  75 

 9  Nick Peterson  270  278  276  279  1103  34  76 

 10  Todd Porter  277  275  275  273  1100  33  74 

 11  Kraig Siracuse  272  269  272  279  1092  35  63 

 12  Tarek Abdel-Gawad  253  241  245  242  981  6  59 

 Compound 50+ Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Lisa Zuber  282  284  284  282  1132  54  64 

 2  Sharon Totton  283  280  280  278  1121  43  75 

 3  Sarah Ingram  277  277  275  280  1109  34  82 

 4  Brenda Bond  277  277  278  273  1105  31  83 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Compound 50+ Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 5  Hillary Cangelosi  276  278  276  271  1101  33  75 

 6  Shelley Williamson  273  273  265  269  1080  16  89 

 7  Denise Shirk  224  172  265  209  870  15  42 

 Compound 60+ Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Christopher Taylor  276  281  280  277  1114  40  74 

 2  Patrick Parks  278  281  276  274  1109  33  84 

 3  Rex Reichert Sr  279  278  275  273  1105  31  83 

 4  William Totton  276  274  275  272  1097  33  80 

 5  Paul Largent  271  279  266  277  1093  39  72 

 6  Gene Metschke  274  272  274  273  1093  31  80 

 Compound 60+ Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Barbara Masengale  256  267  258  259  1040  14  70 

 Compound 70+ Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Ted Lytton  267  275  270  277  1089  22  86 

 2  Jerry Smith  262  261  269  278  1070  24  69 

 3  Ron West  255  260  272  269  1056  20  66 

 4  Haywood Nichols  260  256  255  247  1018  9  66 

 5  Greg Liskey  245  238  256  252  991  15  61 

 Compound 70+ Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Lula McMurray  225  239  246  236  946  9  37 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Compound Collegiate Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Parker Baker  297  296  300  294  1187  107  13 

 2  Cooper Keane  291  293  293  296  1173  93  27 

 3  Matthew Russell  294  288  295  292  1169  89  31 

 4  Brandon Stanton  288  290  295  291  1164  84  36 

 5  Alexander Carter  290  292  289  290  1161  81  39 

 5  Caden Jones  291  289  291  290  1161  81  39 

 7  Matthew Byrnes  292  286  290  292  1160  81  38 

 8  Evan Flores  288  288  287  287  1150  70  50 

 9  Collin Deibel  287  284  286  283  1140  60  60 

 10  Alex Edwards  286  279  280  282  1127  48  71 

 11  Travis Cooney  278  283  278  288  1127  47  73 

 12  Matthew Stungis  282  281  279  283  1125  46  73 

 13  Ian Barniskis  280  279  278  284  1121  46  69 

 14  Robert Robinson  269  279  281  270  1099  29  82 

 15  Cameron Bohmer  273  273  278  268  1092  28  78 

 16  Garrett Collins  270  277  268  273  1088  29  72 

 17  Levi Rodgers  273  268  270  266  1077  31  79 

 18  Jon Vough  267  258  277  275  1077  29  75 

 19  Lucas Wang  271  252  268  257  1048  16  69 

 20  Brandon Miller  253  262  268  265  1048  16  67 

 21  John Vines, III  270  269  264  243  1046  22  75 

 22  Kush Patel  262  257  251  265  1035  16  71 

 Compound Collegiate Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Alyssa Sturgill  285  294  292  283  1154  74  46 

 2  Anna Scarbrough  283  285  287  286  1141  61  59 

 3  Kylee Brookover  283  280  291  286  1140  62  56 

 4  Alyssa Tenney  285  281  285  281  1132  55  63 

 5  Giselle DeSousa  284  284  280  283  1131  51  69 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Compound Collegiate Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 6  Kaitlyn Oswald  280  283  284  282  1129  49  71 

 7  Lindsay Toothaker  276  282  282  283  1123  46  71 

 8  Emalee Wooldridge  281  276  286  278  1121  43  75 

 9  Jessica Kim  273  271  278  278  1100  31  79 

 10  Rilie Bass  276  271  274  273  1094  30  74 

 11  Ruby Muse  273  269  271  276  1089  29  74 

 12  Madilyn Clemson  272  267  265  267  1071  20  75 

 13  VeekshaVani Parasa  273  252  267  272  1064  22  75 

 14  Brooke Kaelble  266  265  261  263  1055  20  68 

 15  Alexandria Marsh  264  266  262  262  1054  12  74 

 16  Delaney Chapman  262  260  270  249  1041  11  79 

 17  Leanne Rogers  267  269  252  252  1040  11  80 

 18  Amanda Parker  260  259  241  261  1021  7  70 

 19  Elizabeth Bernal  229  231  258  224  942  8  41 

 20  AnnaMaria Vargas  195  212  234  221  862  10  31 

 21  Hannah Kim  272  268  0  0  540  12  38 

 Barebow Senior Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  John Winker  267  267  277  272  1083  42  48 

 2  John Demmer III  269  260  271  265  1065  44  52 

 3  Kelly Miller  253  271  259  259  1042  32  42 

 4  Ryan Collins  261  258  261  258  1038  33  43 

 5  Kevin Flynn  257  265  248  252  1022  29  40 

 6  Jonathan Knittel  243  249  246  247  985  14  42 

 7  Logan Bennett  233  242  250  238  963  17  35 

 8  Hunter Longest  239  236  248  230  953  24  29 

 9  Bede Daniel Garcia  233  242  246  219  940  11  33 

 10  David Grant  240  234  226  237  937  22  28 

 11  Charlie Cosgrove  239  225  233  240  937  18  26 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Barebow Senior Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 12  Logan Cunningham  244  235  226  230  935  14  34 

 13  John Sarazin  243  220  222  234  919  15  30 

 14  Jason Graham  227  233  225  227  912  12  18 

 15  Kc Chiu  224  229  228  224  905  11  26 

 16  Alexander Nguyen  226  207  228  218  879  12  26 

 17  William Ash  222  208  217  232  879  8  24 

 18  Brandon Woodward  209  171  216  216  812  4  22 

 19  Patrick Mendoza  202  167  192  185  746  7  13 

 20  Nicholas Ferguson  181  176  196  187  740  3  17 

 21  Mike Nyer  159  183  171  188  701  5  8 

 22  Julian Karyah  143  159  145  148  595  3  8 

 23  Roman Ferrante  115  138  108  118  479  2  2 

 24  Joshua Dornak  114  144  108  107  473  3  4 

 25  Huy Nguyen  102  92  90  58  342  1  4 

 26  Peyton Carter  74  80  84  88  326  2  2 

 Barebow Senior Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Maggie Brensinger  254  258  268  267  1047  32  39 

 2  Kayla Cassady  246  250  224  258  978  22  34 

 3  Lesley Winker  238  236  234  242  950  9  38 

 4  Kiara Candelaria  231  236  238  231  936  13  31 

 5  Allison Collinsworth  221  242  217  227  907  14  25 

 6  Cindy Graham  214  230  230  231  905  13  24 

 7  Susan Snider  214  234  230  225  903  13  28 

 8  Emma Terry  217  212  222  205  856  13  20 

 9  Jarfa Ashrafi  207  221  219  197  844  11  19 

 10  Rebecca Rush  210  228  195  198  831  10  17 

 11  Bree Cosgrove  206  193  219  211  829  14  15 

 12  Reece Dunville  206  201  187  205  799  6  15 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Barebow Senior Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 13  Noelle McDonald  185  192  190  156  723  1  22 

 14  Jillian Mithcell  179  189  184  148  700  3  10 

 15  Jessica Shuler  157  136  169  153  615  5  10 

 16  Anna Quartel  166  147  143  113  569  3  12 

 17  Luna Kilpatrick  97  178  145  119  539  3  9 

 18  Makayla Blough  125  130  129  102  486  5  4 

 19  Eden Steinke  95  104  147  139  485  2  7 

 20  Hannah Harvey  101  129  152  92  474  1  8 

 21  Breanna Kaltreider  104  125  114  105  448  2  6 

 22  Michon Gallaway  107  120  106  114  447  1  7 

 23  Mary McGrory  80  112  76  117  385  1  4 

 24  Valo Dandashi  68  54  115  75  312  0  5 

 25  Mahima Shrivastava  100  35  96  18  249  2  2 

 26  Alexis Kniker  88  39  55  65  247  1  2 

 27  Julia Tucker  64  53  38  41  196  0  1 

 Barebow U21 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  John Stephens  259  253  244  247  1003  21  41 

 2  Heath Dingus  212  185  213  205  815  10  25 

 3  Gage Kennedy  235  213  162  190  800  5  23 

 4  Anson Payne  207  184  195  160  746  10  10 

 5  Josiah Bloomfield  180  202  154  155  691  7  4 

 6  Charlie Hazlin  144  111  140  116  511  6  7 

 7  Sam Robinson  142  132  128  103  505  7  3 

 8  Richard Huynh  93  82  110  58  343  0  2 

 9  Nicholas Koman  55  75  70  45  245  1  4 

 10  Eric Pascual  64  23  57  63  207  0  3 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Barebow U21 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Abigail Sparpaglione  249  239  237  240  965  17  31 

 2  Morrighain Nyer  210  211  217  236  874  10  28 

 3  Carlie Ellsworth  203  175  134  168  680  5  16 

 4  Caroline Bullock  115  153  178  159  605  3  9 

 5  Grace Tran  120  138  85  138  481  1  7 

 6  Olivia Gao  119  64  103  115  401  2  4 

 7  Jensen Lacroix  90  96  110  96  392  1  4 

 8  Lily Perella  44  59  102  96  301  0  4 

 9  Anna Dunn  56  65  52  53  226  0  2 

 Barebow U18 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Luca Quisumbing  211  198  182  203  794  9  20 

 2  Wesley Wan  19  14  36  54  123  1  0 

 Barebow U18 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Riya Axelsen  200  199  225  211  835  11  20 

 Barebow U15 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Angelica Feng  211  197  195  208  811  5  25 

 Barebow U13 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Noah Graham  220  214  207  221  862  7  24 

 2  Lexington Chisenhall  154  165  183  159  661  5  10 

 3  Hudson Van Talbott Burkhardt  101  74  79  96  350  2  7 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Barebow U13 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Tanushka Mahapatra  114  96  96  87  393  1  6 

 Barebow 50+ Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Richard Barker  275  266  269  265  1075  37  51 

 2  Michael Holson  250  252  255  250  1007  20  44 

 3  Elton Wong  251  247  245  244  987  22  28 

 4  Marcel Laurens  237  253  233  243  966  19  31 

 5  George Lloyd  242  242  239  241  964  20  33 

 6  Pedro Marronetti  230  228  244  230  932  6  33 

 7  James Spurlock Jr.  221  230  228  236  915  20  25 

 8  Terry Ballowe  224  225  231  229  909  14  28 

 9  Ernest Lilley  207  206  166  206  785  7  17 

 10  Christopher Wallace  125  135  133  150  543  7  7 

 Barebow 50+ Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Karen Holson  236  223  244  255  958  19  32 

 2  Betsy Fechteler  211  176  182  190  759  4  17 

 3  Esther McClure  187  184  177  180  728  5  15 

 4  Jenny Dutton  168  179  180  164  691  5  11 

 5  Susan Kubacki  150  124  163  162  599  2  9 

 Barebow Collegiate Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  John Stephens  259  253  244  247  1003  21  41 

 2  Logan Bennett  233  242  250  238  963  17  35 

 3  Logan Cunningham  244  235  226  230  935  14  34 

 4  John Sarazin  243  220  222  234  919  15  30 

 5  Alexander Nguyen  226  207  228  218  879  12  26 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Barebow Collegiate Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 6  Heath Dingus  212  185  213  205  815  10  25 

 7  Brandon Woodward  209  171  216  216  812  4  22 

 8  Gage Kennedy  235  213  162  190  800  5  23 

 9  Patrick Mendoza  202  167  192  185  746  7  13 

 10  Nicholas Ferguson  181  176  196  187  740  3  17 

 11  Julian Karyah  143  159  145  148  595  3  8 

 12  Junheng Wang  173  126  141  125  565  3  5 

 13  Charlie Hazlin  144  111  140  116  511  6  7 

 14  Sam Robinson  142  132  128  103  505  7  3 

 15  Roman Ferrante  115  138  108  118  479  2  2 

 16  Joshua Dornak  114  144  108  107  473  3  4 

 17  Richard Huynh  93  82  110  58  343  0  2 

 18  Huy Nguyen  102  92  90  58  342  1  4 

 19  Peyton Carter  74  80  84  88  326  2  2 

 20  Eric Pascual  64  23  57  63  207  0  3 

 Barebow Collegiate Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Maggie Brensinger  254  258  268  267  1047  32  39 

 2  Kayla Cassady  246  250  224  258  978  22  34 

 3  Allison Collinsworth  221  242  217  227  907  14  25 

 4  Morrighain Nyer  210  211  217  236  874  10  28 

 5  Emma Terry  217  212  222  205  856  13  20 

 6  Rebecca Rush  210  228  195  198  831  10  17 

 7  Reece Dunville  206  201  187  205  799  6  15 

 8  Noelle McDonald  185  192  190  156  723  1  22 

 9  Carlie Ellsworth  203  175  134  168  680  5  16 

 10  Anna Quartel  166  147  143  113  569  3  12 

 11  Luna Kilpatrick  97  178  145  119  539  3  9 

 12  Makayla Blough  125  130  129  102  486  5  4 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Barebow Collegiate Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 13  Eden Steinke  95  104  147  139  485  2  7 

 14  Grace Tran  120  138  85  138  481  1  7 

 15  Hannah Harvey  101  129  152  92  474  1  8 

 16  Breanna Kaltreider  104  125  114  105  448  2  6 

 17  Michon Gallaway  107  120  106  114  447  1  7 

 18  Olivia Gao  119  64  103  115  401  2  4 

 19  Jensen Lacroix  90  96  110  96  392  1  4 

 20  Mary McGrory  80  112  76  117  385  1  4 

 21  Valo Dandashi  68  54  115  75  312  0  5 

 22  Lily Perella  44  59  102  96  301  0  4 

 23  Mahima Shrivastava  100  35  96  18  249  2  2 

 Fixed Pin U21 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Braydin White  293  290  290  291  1164  86  32 

 2  Easton Huff  286  292  291  287  1156  79  38 

 3  Adam Winter  285  278  282  281  1126  60  49 

 4  Nathan Wilkins  278  281  277  276  1112  53  49 

 5  Aydan McClain  270  269  280  286  1105  52  51 

 6  Dominic Masone  278  263  271  269  1081  37  53 

 7  Ezra Kleinfeldt  271  271  263  263  1068  37  47 

 8  Trevor Hill  257  272  260  269  1058  40  40 

 9  Ben Malehorn  244  263  267  273  1047  31  46 

 10  Logan Shepard  213  225  263  253  954  28  33 

 11  Benoy Sen  137  146  180  191  654  1  17 

 Fixed Pin U21 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Leila Crawford  287  277  283  275  1122  58  48 

 2  Samantha Hibbler  276  275  273  276  1100  47  51 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Fixed Pin U21 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 3  Casey Bagwell  244  272  268  252  1036  32  49 

 Fixed Pin U18 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Anatoly Bunich  221  227  219  233  900  12  31 

 Fixed Pin U18 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Mackenzie Shull  294  297  298  294  1183  104  15 

 2  Kassandra Hibbler  252  254  260  258  1024  26  41 

 3  Elizabeth Maze  225  191  215  180  811  16  19 

 Fixed Pin U13 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Liam Michalski  208  214  216  205  843  6  27 

 Fixed Pin U13 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Mia Jackson  267  278  267  237  1049  37  47 

 2  Audrey Bell  190  199  227  206  822  11  21 

 Fixed Pin Collegiate Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Nate Harper  299  298  296  298  1191  112  7 

 2  Ben Kingsley  295  291  295  298  1179  99  21 

 3  Remington Mcclung  293  288  294  295  1170  92  26 

 4  Bryden Mollenauer  293  298  290  289  1170  90  30 

 5  Braydin White  293  290  290  291  1164  86  32 

 5  Daniel Clayton  289  292  295  288  1164  86  32 

 7  Easton Huff  286  292  291  287  1156  79  38 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Fixed Pin Collegiate Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 8  Caleb Emrick  294  288  291  281  1154  80  34 

 9  Wesley Ellsworth  289  292  290  283  1154  79  37 

 10  Justin Lynn  285  286  285  276  1132  68  41 

 11  James Velarde  286  285  282  276  1129  62  47 

 12  Adam Winter  285  278  282  281  1126  60  49 

 13  Brady Lane  277  282  282  281  1122  56  50 

 14  Kayd Lacroix  284  277  273  283  1117  58  45 

 15  Nathan Wilkins  278  281  277  276  1112  53  49 

 16  David Stradley  279  278  270  279  1106  46  56 

 17  Aydan McClain  270  269  280  286  1105  52  51 

 18  Steven Loomans  267  271  286  279  1103  50  51 

 19  Atley Cooper  272  278  275  275  1100  47  55 

 20  Dominic Masone  278  263  271  269  1081  37  53 

 21  Ezra Kleinfeldt  271  271  263  263  1068  37  47 

 22  Trevor Hill  257  272  260  269  1058  40  40 

 23  Ben Malehorn  244  263  267  273  1047  31  46 

 24  Kade Wilson  256  260  255  262  1033  23  55 

 25  Logan Shepard  213  225  263  253  954  28  33 

 26  Aaron Welch  221  215  248  240  924  21  31 

 27  Benoy Sen  137  146  180  191  654  1  17 

 28  Alexander Caro  159  145  149  140  593  7  15 

 Fixed Pin Collegiate Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Alicia Aviles  291  286  296  297  1170  92  26 

 2  Hunter Tunstill  296  292  287  290  1165  86  33 

 3  Emily Dendinger  285  284  293  293  1155  79  37 

 4  Grace Pedersen  289  277  282  282  1130  72  35 

 5  Natalie Holton  279  275  281  286  1121  48  65 

 6  Alynah Jonas  278  278  281  280  1117  55  47 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
 Horizons Edge Sports Campus, Harrisonburg, Virginia 

 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Fixed Pin Collegiate Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 7  Abigayle Ray  270  269  270  267  1076  37  50 

 8  Molly Cepek  267  278  259  244  1048  33  48 

 9  Lindsey Altizer  265  270  262  250  1047  32  47 

 10  Samantha Miller  257  242  268  254  1021  32  32 

 11  Brianna Fagan  252  268  240  247  1007  28  41 

 12  Alison Ross  249  240  255  257  1001  24  33 

 13  Alexi Stutzman  253  242  248  252  995  21  36 

 14  Amanda Burkholder  248  243  241  250  982  23  30 

 15  Ellen Brungard  251  211  245  230  937  22  36 

 16  Sacha Alvarez  172  198  204  205  779  10  23 

 17  Shawna Wickmann  169  200  205  164  738  8  10 

 Traditional Recurve Senior Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Raymond Stone  154  182  184  214  734  10  12 

 2  Andres Beeco  123  88  107  86  404  2  5 

 Longbow Senior Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Brad Collins  239  230  239  241  949  16  25 

 2  Ryan Johnson  187  221  209  227  844  13  20 

 3  Chris Coffey  203  207  183  194  787  11  17 

 4  Haley Pearsall  199  159  164  174  696  3  9 

 Compound Open (Para) Senior Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Wendy Gardner  278  281  282  280  1121  44  73 
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 55th USA Archery Indoor Nationals - Harrisonburg, VA 
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 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Recurve (Guest) Senior Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Steven Wu  277  266  269  274  1086  41  49 

 2  Badrul Alam Ruhin  260  254  246  252  1012  21  49 

 3  Canluan Wang  256  248  248  242  994  22  43 

 4  Yuling Li  257  249  244  239  989  27  26 

 5  Vincent Yang  205  227  216  241  889  12  23 

 6  Ganapathy Natarajan  209  231  212  219  871  11  20 

 7  Zijian Huang  187  215  197  216  815  11  20 

 Recurve (Guest) Senior Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Sultana Zakia  125  121  197  168  611  7  11 

 Recurve (Guest) U21 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Yanji Tong  241  248  261  253  1003  21  41 

 Recurve (Guest) U18 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Harish Subramanian  166  165  164  162  657  2  13 

 Recurve (Guest) U18 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Jihyun Yang  182  200  231  196  809  17  18 

 2  Srideekshitha Sureshkumar  157  113  153  167  590  0  10 

 3  Kruthi Sudigali  121  116  141  103  481  1  5 

 Recurve (Guest) U15 Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Jiwan Kim  217  237  229  223  906  14  26 

 2  Hojun Lee  177  200  189  228  794  6  16 
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 Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024 

 Compound (Guest) Senior Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Bhargab Chakraborty  266  268  269  260  1063  15  81 

 Compound (Guest) U15 Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Baivabi Chakraborty  191  220  184  193  788  4  22 

 Compound (Guest) 60+ Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Thomas Yeadon  198  168  194  222  782  3  21 

 Barebow (Guest) Senior Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Shuo Feng  173  174  172  189  708  7  11 

 2  Junheng Wang  173  126  141  125  565  3  5 

 Barebow (Guest) Senior Women 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Naomi Otsubo  223  227  206  219  875  13  23 

 Barebow (Guest) 50+ Men 

 Rank  Name  Rnd 1  Rnd 2  Rnd 3  Rnd 4  Total Score  10s  9s 

 1  Hank McCallum  196  199  0  0  395  10  6 


